2021
July
August

September

October

November

December

2022
January

February

March

April

May

June

*Revisions to come

4

16-17
18

23

11
14
15
21

11

24-26

22
23-31

28-31

1

7

15
28
27
27
30
31

1-6

Joliet Township High School District 204
Dr. Karla J. Guseman, Superintendent

2021-2022 STUDENT ATTENDANCE CALENDAR

Independence Day Holiday

Full Day Institute - No Classes
First Day of Classes - 1st Semester

Joliet Central Open House 6:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m. — Early Dismissal

Joliet West Open House 6:0 p.m. — 8:00 p.m. — Early Dismissal

Labor Day Holiday - No Classes

School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal

School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal
Columbus Day — No Classes

Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00 p.m. — 7:00 p.m.

Parent Teacher Conferences 9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m. — No Classes

School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal

Veteran’s Day - No Classes
School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal
Thanksgiving Holiday - No Classes

School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal
Last Day of School for 15t Semester
Winter Holiday - No Classes

Winter Holiday — No Classes

Full Day Teacher Institute - No Classes
First Day of Classes - 2nd Semester

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - No Classes

School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal
School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal
President’s Day - No Classes

Casimir Pulaski Day — No Classes

Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00 p.m. — 7:00 p.m.

Parent Teacher Conferences 9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m. — No classes

School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal
Spring Break - No Classes

Spring Break — No Classes

School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal
Spring Holiday

School Improvement Planning — Early Release — 11:45 Student Dismissal
Last Day of School for 2" Semester

Graduation

Memorial Day

Emergency Make Up Days

Emergency Make Up Days



