2021-2022 STUDENT ATTENDANCE CALENDAR

2021		
July	4	Independence Day Holiday
August	16-17 18	Full Day Institute - No Classes First Day of Classes - 1st Semester
September	1 1 6 23	Joliet Central Open House 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. – Early Dismissal Joliet West Open House 6:0 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. – Early Dismissal Labor Day Holiday - No Classes School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal
October	7 11 14 15 21	School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal Columbus Day – No Classes Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Parent Teacher Conferences 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. – No Classes School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal
November	11 18 24-26	Veteran's Day - No Classes School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal Thanksgiving Holiday - No Classes
December	2 22 23-31	School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal Last Day of School for 1 st Semester Winter Holiday - No Classes
2022		
January	1-5 6-7 10 17	Winter Holiday – No Classes Full Day Teacher Institute - No Classes First Day of Classes - 2nd Semester Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - No Classes
February	3 17 21	School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal President's Day - No Classes
March	7 10 11 17 28-31	Casimir Pulaski Day – No Classes Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Parent Teacher Conferences 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. – No classes School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal Spring Break - No Classes
April	1 7 15 28	Spring Break – No Classes School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal Spring Holiday School Improvement Planning – Early Release – 11:45 Student Dismissal
May	27 27 30 31	Last Day of School for 2 nd Semester Graduation Memorial Day Emergency Make Up Days
June 1-6 Emergency Make Up Days *Revisions to come		